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Down:

1.

2.

4.

5.

6.

8.

Agenda 

Whiteboard 

Paper

Pencil

Scissors

Book

Ruler10.   

Across:

3.

5.

7.

9.

Eraser 

Workbook/Exercise Book 

Coloured pencils

Marker

Les Fou
rnitures Scolaires

Un crayon

(a pencil) 

Un livre

(A book) 

Des crayons de couleur 

(Coloured pencils) 

Une gomme

(an eraser) 

Ruler

Translate the words below
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Un crayon (a pencil) 

Un livre (a book) 

Des crayons de couleurs 

(coloured pencils) 

Une gomme (an eraser) 
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Fournitures Scolaires

Les Réponses

School SuppliesSchool Supplies

Translate the words below

Agenda 

Whiteboard 

Paper

Pencil

Scissors

Book

Ruler

Eraser 

Workbook/Exercise Book 

Coloured pencils

Marker

Down: Across:


